
First Name  Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type Role WMBE DBE SBE VBE
Rose Mednick rose@image360tacomacentral.com Imagae360 Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
DARYAN MCCLLUM DMCCOLLUM@CESSCO.COM CESSCO Construction Other No No Yes No
Joe stanton stanton3joe@gmail.com NC Machinery Construction Other No No No No
Priscila Carrijo priscila@rmpglobal.com RMP Global Goods and Services Other No No No No
Yunhan Liu Liu.Y@portseattle.org Port Employee Other - Government Agency Other No No No No
Geoffrey Kennedy geoffrey.kennedy@axiompmp.com Axiom Consulting and Project Management LLC Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Christal Murray Christal@afdconst.com AFD Construction Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Tewolde Bekru bekrut@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned No No No
Joe Schlegel joe@thecmsolution.com Joe Schlegel Consulting Both Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Joel Emmerich joel.emmerich@rakobe.com Rakobe Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Dorothy An bizopps@keish.com Keish Inc Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Lulsged Emiru rosesuperclean@gmail.com Rosesuperclean Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Matt Allinson mallinson@npki.com NPK International, Inc. Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No No No
Fikiri Magafu fikirimagafu19@gmail.com Anfik Consulting LLC Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
JARED CLARK ajc@arobolution.com Aerial Robolution Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Alex Montoya alex@westernhemlockts.com Western Hemlock Tree & Stump Service Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
mike dutton mike.dutton@linkdesigngroup.com Link Design Group Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Stephen Bowser Stephen.b@shjelectric.com SHJ Electric Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned No Yes No
Darci Henderson Darci@alltrus.com Alltrus Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Tema Woods info@bftscompany.com Blue Falcon Tactical Solutions LLC Goods and Services Both No No Yes Yes
Belinda Mak belindamandizha@gmail.com BelindaMak Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Priscilla Gritta priscilla@sundancerelectric.com Sundancer Electric Inc. Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Mike Roberts mroberts@anchorqea.com Anchor QEA Architecture and Engineering Both No No No No
Risa Askerooth Askerooth.R@portseattle.org Port of Seattle Other - Government Agency Other No No No No
Steven Ziegler Steven.ziegler@parsons.com Parsons Consulting Both No No No No
Brian Schuldt brian.schuldt@dominionpipe.ca Dominion Pipe and Piling USA Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No No No
Katie Pierce kpierce@bolima.com Bolima Drafting & Design, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Christy Kinney christyk@streamlineinstall.com Streamline Solutions LLC Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Chad Peterson Petersonweld@gmail.com Peterson's Welding And Fabrication,  Inc. Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No Yes No
Janielle Linder Janiellel@cgius.net Construction Group International LLC Construction Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Brandon Swanson brandon@screenprintnw.com Screenprint Northwest Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No Yes No
derek Nelson derek@calypsodiving.com Calypso Diving LLC Construction Both No No Yes Yes
Deane Ramsdell deane.ramsdell@mtc-inc.net MTC Architecture and Engineering Both No No Yes No
Andrea Florescu andrea@awdrestoration.com American Water Damage Restorat Construction Both No No Yes No
Cheyne Lee Cheyne.Lee@ecpowerslife.com EC Electric Construction Both No No No No
Menh Hoang menhh@mckinstry.com Mckinstry Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No No No
Murry Edwards murryedwards@cddllc.net Contract Design and Development LLC (CDD) Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Mitch Dehnert mitch.dehnert@fdthomas.com F.D. Thomas, Inc. Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes No No
Maria Sanchez arcedaservices@gmail.com Arceda Services Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Bione Riggio bione@presconst.com Presence Construction Services, LLC Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant No Yes Yes No
James ellis james.t.ellis@wsp.com WSP Architecture and Engineering Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Robert Huet rhuet@concordiawireless.com Concordia Wireless Construction Both Yes - minority owned No No Yes
Farokh Mehr Mehrnaz@wbecsp.com WBE Construction Supplies www.wbecsp.com Construction Other Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Jeffrey Starck jeff.starck@sloansg.com Sloan Security Group, Inc. Construction Both No No No No
lars knapp ljk@syetems-interface.com Systems Interface Architecture and Engineering Both No No Yes Yes
kenneth LINARES kenneth@growingcontigo.com Growing Contigo Consulting Other Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Larry Adeyemi Larry.adeyemi@greenprosol.com Green Project Solutions Group, LLC Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Marty White marty@mcitysweepers.com M City Street Sweepers Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Joseph Phillips step.pilot.program@gmail.com S.T.E.P. Consulting Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Chad Falgout chadf@sellen.com Sellen Construction Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No Yes
Nic Roestel nic.roestel@holmbergco.com Holmberg Mechanical Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No No No
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCo LLc Goods and Services Both Yes - minority owned No Yes Yes
Allyson Jackovics allyson@obrien360.com O'Brien360 Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Jerry Uuber Jhuber@seahurst.com Seahurst Electric Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No No No
Julie Coyle julie@jewelmech.com Jewel Mechanical Insulation, LLC Construction Both Yes - women owned No No No
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ELIZABETH CLARK awesomelyaffordablecleaningco@gmail.com Awesomely Affordable Cleaning CO, ,LLC Goods and Services Both Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
David Seth david.seth@arcadis.com Arcadis US, Inc. Construction Other No No No No
Essen Lee pnw@primecst.com PrimeCom Construction Group Construction Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Teresa Kornegay teresak@nationalsigncorp.com National Sign Corp Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No Yes No
Andrew Park apark@arkenco.com Arken, Inc Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned No No No
Margarita Hardy margarita@premier-electric.org Premier Electric Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Abdull Khamis abdullkhamis@hotmail.com Absons Project Management LLC Construction Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No


